CYLUX3 CYLUX4 CYLUX6
PERFORMANCE
Diameter 3" 4" 6"
Light Output 1070 lm 1840 lm 5000 lm
Efficacy 90 lm/W 100 lm/W 143 lm/W
CCT CCT Selectable - 3000K/4000K/5000K
Beam Angle 30° and 45° Standard (30° comes default and  45° additional in the box), 75° Optional
CRI >80

Outdoor & Indoor Cylinder Light
CYLUX-LED
ORDERING GUIDE
Default Setting:  Highest Wattage, 4000K and 100% downlight
H VK DIM
Fixture Wattage Voltage
Colour
Temp. Finish Dimming MountingBeam Controls
*Ceiling mount can be used as suspension mount without pendant stem
*Pendant stem to be ordered separately for pendant mounting
WHT - White
CST-
Custom
Colour
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
CYLUX3-LED13 0.114 0.066 0.057 0.049 0.039
CYLUX4-LED20 0.175 0.101 0.088 0.076 0.061
CYLUX6-LED35 0.306 0.177 0.153 0.133 0.106
LUMEN MAINTENANCE  (Hours)
L90 L80 L70
CYLUX3-LED13 >46000 >60000 >60000
CYLUX4-LED20 >48000 >60000 >60000
CYLUX6-LED35 >45000 >54000 >54000
TOTAL LUMENS
  Wattage (W)
0% Uplight-100% Downlight 50% Uplight - 50% Downlight 100% Uplight - 0% Downlight
Uplight (lm) Downlight (lm) Uplight (lm) Downlight (lm) Uplight (lm) Downlight (lm)
CYLUX3-LED13 13 0 1070 535 535 1070 0
CYLUX4-LED20 20 0 1840 920 920 1840 0
CYLUX6-LED35 35 0 5000 2500 2500 5000 0
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 09 | 2024 3
Note: Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
Outdoor & Indoor Cylinder Light
CYLUX-LED
PHOTOCELL
1.8in
46mm
4.7in
120mm
5.2in
131mm
3.0in
76mm
4.7in
120mm
CCT AND UP DOWN SELECT
8.0in
203mm
DIMENSIONS
CYLUX3-WALL MOUNTCYLUX3-CEILING MOUNT
CYLUX3- PENDANT MOUNT
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 09 | 2024 4
Outdoor & Indoor Cylinder Light
CYLUX-LED
PHOTOCELL
1.8in
46mm
4.7in
120mm
6.2in
156mm
4.0in
102mm
4.7in
120mm
CCT AND UP DOWN SELECT
12.0in
305mm